Bus

Rail ICE 25

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Miinchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday 06:12-12:20
Tuesday 06:12-12:20
Wednesday 06:12-12:20
Thursday 06:12-12:20
Friday 06:12-12:20
Saturday 06:12-12:20
Sunday 06:12-20:17
Route info

Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min

Munchen

B cE2s

Kc

" Bremerhaven
Groningen
Didenburg -
Bremen Gorzon
Assen Wielkopalski
Zwalle Eerlin
& -]
Dsnabriick gl
lederland HanWwer Potsdam
ALl t | Tl :'.:. ll::-l..
Arnhaing" JNste Bielefeld \nhil Zielona
e dna Cottbusy- Gors
sindhoven Vi i Leipzig - Chesebuz
Westfolen
Dusseldorf _
Aachen“ignnn 3 <yt Liberec
& Chemnitz
ue / Keblenz Severazapad.
en Praha ]
ey & ]
Frankfurtam g
Létzebuerg Main Cesko
Flzen
Mannheim ho
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Bay YR
? ; Ingolstad SRt
Temiérg R Budéjovice
Augsbury
Freiburg Ul ]
im Breisgau @ OpenStrestMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 07:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 07:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 07:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 37 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Lubeck Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Nienburg(Weser)

Verden(Aller)

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 16 min

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 11:15-19:15
Tuesday 11:15-19:15
Wednesday 11:15-19:15
Thursday 11:15-19:15
Friday 11:15
Saturday 11:15
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

22:21

22:21

22:21

22:21

22:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 11:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 03:31-03:49
Tuesday 06:23
Wednesday 06:23
Thursday 06:23
Friday 06:23
Saturday 06:23
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
11 stops Monday 22:20-23:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:20-23:00
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 22:20-23:00
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 22:20-23:00
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 22:20-22:49
Wirzburg Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 22:20
Hannover Hbf Sunday 22:20-23:00
Celle )

Route info
Uelzen Direction: Miinchen Hbf

. Stops: 11

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Messe/Laatzen

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 6 hour 4 min

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 09:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 07:17-09:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 07:17-09:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 37 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

22:19-22:41

22:21

22:21

22:21-22:09

22:21

22:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 09:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 09:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 09:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 09:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 50 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday 06:40
Delmenhorst

Thursday 06:40
Bremen Hbf

Friday 06:40
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 06:40
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Kiel Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Hanau Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Neumlinster

Kiel Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Kiel Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Celle

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule

Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 23 min

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17

19:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 38 min

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 15:15-19:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 15:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 15:15
Géttingen

Friday 15:15-19:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday 15:15
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday 15:15-19:15
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:21

Saturday 22:21

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 8 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 13:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 13:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 13:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 13:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 13:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 13:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 39 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 10:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 10:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 10:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 10:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 10:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 10:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 47 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:47

Sunday 05:47

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 09:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 09:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 50 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Messe/Laatzen

Nienburg(Weser)

Verden(Aller)

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 23 min

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 8 hour 1 min

17:54-16:34

17:54-16:34

17:54

16:34-17:54

17:54-16:34

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday -
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 10:40
Fulda

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 17:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 17:15
Géttingen

Friday 17:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday 17:15
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday 17:15
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:40
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday 06:40
Delmenhorst

Thursday 06:40
Bremen Hbf

Friday 06:40
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 06:43
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 10 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 17:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 17:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 06:30-13:54
Tuesday 06:30-13:54
Wednesday 06:30-13:54
Thursday 06:30-13:54
Friday 06:30-13:54
Saturday 13:54
Sunday 13:54
Route info

Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 16 min

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 17:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:16
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 17:16
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 17:16
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 17:16
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 17:16
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 17:16
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Hannover Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Hannover Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

19:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday -
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 08:42
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 08:42
Fulda

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 57 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Wiesbaden Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Kiel Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Neumlinster

Kiel Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Kiel Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 0 min

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 11:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 15:15-19:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:15-19:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 15:15-19:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 15:15-19:15
Géttingen

Friday 15:15-19:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday 15:15
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday 15:15-19:15
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 16:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 16:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 16:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 16:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Messe/Laatzen

Celle

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

18:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday -
Hannover Hbf

Thursday -
Géttingen

Friday 17:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday -
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Augsburg Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 17:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 17:15
Géttingen

Friday 17:15
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday 17:15
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday 17:15
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday 13:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 13:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 13:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 13:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 13:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday 13:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday 09:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 09:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday 09:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 11:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 11:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 11:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 11:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 11:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:21

Saturday 22:21

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
°] StOpS Monday 11:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 11:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 11:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 11:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday 11:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 StOpS Monday 11:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 11:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 11:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 11:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 11:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe Sunday 11:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday 04:46
Celle Sunday -
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Gottingen Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 14

Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min
Fulda
Wirzburg Hbf
Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Libeck Hbf — Minchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Libeck Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Libeck Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libeck Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:05-08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 10:54-12:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:54-12:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 10:54-12:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 10:54-12:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 10:54-12:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 10:54-12:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 10:54-12:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 56 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Augsburg Hbf

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 22:20
Hannover Hbf Sunday -
Celle )

Route info
Uelzen Direction: Miinchen Hbf

. Stops: 11

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 8 hour 31 min

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 04:12-04:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:44-04:13
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 03:44-04:13
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 03:44-04:13
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 03:44-04:12
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 17:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 17:15
Géttingen

Friday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday -
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 15:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 15:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 22:21
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Lineburg
Uslzen Saturday -
Celle Sunday -
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Gottingen Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 12

Wirzburg Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 43 min
Nurnberg Hbf
Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Libeck Hbf — Minchen Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Libeck Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Libeck Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Libeck Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 23 min

08:16

08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
9 stops Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
Bremen Hbf

Wednesday 17:15
Hannover Hbf

Thursday 17:15
Géttingen

Friday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe
Fulda Saturday -
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Firth(Bay)Hbf

Route info
Ingolstadt Hbf Direction: Bremen Hbf

Stops: 9

Miinchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 05:14
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 05:14
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 05:14
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 05:14
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Celle

Uelzen

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule

Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 53 min

18:18

18:18

18:09-18:19

18:18

18:18

18:18

18:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday 05:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 05:14
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 05:14
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 05:14
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 05:14
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 16:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 16:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 16:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 16:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 24 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 05:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 05:14
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 05:14
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 05:14
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 05:14
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 05:14
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 41 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 16:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

. Stops: 11

Flrth(Bay)Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min
Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 16:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 24 min

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Wiesbaden Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Nienburg(Weser)

Verden(Aller)

Bremen Hbf

Delmenhorst

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 32 min

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf Minchen Hbf — Bremen Hbf
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 13:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshahe Sunday -
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 9
Bremen Hbf

Trip Duration: 5 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34

16:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 28 min

04:46-18:54

04:17-18:54

04:46-18:54

04:46-18:54

04:46-18:54

06:54-18:54

06:54-18:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 15:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 15:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 15:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 15:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 15:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 15:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 49 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 16:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday -
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 14:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:20
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 14:20
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 14:20
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 14:20
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 14:20
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 14:20
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 34 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Wednesday -
Delmenhorst

Thursday —
Bremen Hbf

Friday -
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 08:41
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 08:42
Fulda

Route info
Wiirzburg Hbf Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 7 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 17:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:16
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 17:16
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 17:16
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 17:16
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 17:16
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 22:09

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 22:09

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 7 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 09:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:17
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:17
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:17
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 09:17
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 09:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 09:15-11:15
Tuesday 09:15-11:15
Wednesday 09:15-11:15
Thursday 09:15-11:15
Friday 09:15-11:15
Saturday 11:15
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hannover Hbf — Bremen Hbf

2 stops

Open route schedule

Hannover Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Route schedule
Hannover Hbf — Bremen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hannover Hbf
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:54-18:54
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 06:54-18:54
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 06:54-18:54
Hannover Hbf
Géttingen Saturday 06:54-14:54
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 06:54-18:54
Fulda .

Route info
Wirzburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 11

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 48 min

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
10 stops Monday 10:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:20
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 10:20
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 10:20
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 10:20
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday 10:20
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 10:20
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 10

Hamburg-Harburg
Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Augsburg Hbf

Thursday 22:20
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 22:20-22:32
Wirzburg Hbf
Géttingen Saturday B
Hannover Hbf Sunday -
Celle )

Route info
Uelzen Direction: Miinchen Hbf

. Stops: 11

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 8 hour 22 min

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mainz Hbf

Wiesbaden Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 4 min

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54

19:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Lineburg

Uelzen

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Fulda

Hanau Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Regionalbf

Mainz Hbf

Wiesbaden Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Wiesbaden Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 19:54

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Kiel Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Neumlinster

Kiel Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Kiel Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 0 min

08:17

08:17-20:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Lubeck Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Libeck Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17

15:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 15:17
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 15:17
Wirzburg Hbf
Fulda Saturday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 15:17
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

. Stops: 13

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

ICE 25 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-25-4096579374-3348995749

